
Traditional Irish

Jig
Adam and Eve

9

13

5















 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

  

 

 

 



     

       

     

    















 








arr. Danielle Enblom

B

A



americanfiddlemethod.com



traditional
arr. Brian Wicklund

Chilly Winds

14

10

6











 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 



  



 

     

 

  















 







I'm going where the chilly winds, the chilly winds don't blow 
I'm going where the chilly winds don't blow
I'm going where the chilly winds, the chilly winds don't blow

     Going to my long lonesome, long lonesome home 
     Going to my long lonesome home

I'm going where the water tastes, the water tastes like wine... 

I'm going where the weather suits, the weather suits my clothes...

I'll see you when your troubles are, your troubles are like mine...
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John Brosnan's Polka
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Little Dutch Girl
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Push	the	Stick,	Pull	the	String
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2 Push	the	Stick,	Pull	the	String
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Basic	Melody

Sally	Goodin

Running	Note	Variation
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Eck	Robertson	variations	2-4
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Shoe The Donkey

Traditional Irish
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Brian Wicklund

Skye Boat melody
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The Blacksmith's Reel 

Traditional Irish
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Traditional Métis

Reel
The Old Reel of 8

18

13

5

9





 



 


  




 













 



 



 





  




 









  

  



 

 




 


 

 





   

 

 

  



















































arr. Danielle Enblom

B

A

2.1.

2.1.







 



americanfiddlemethod.com



arr. Brian Wicklund

Washington County

26

23

18

14

10

6







 

 

   
 



 






 


 





 

 

 

  







 

 


 



 



 



  





   

   































 



















3

3

americanfiddlemethod.com

E+5

A

AEBminF♯min

A7

Bmin

A

AD♯dimD

D

E

A





















60

55

50

45

39

33



 

 

 

  
 
  

 
  

   


 


  


 

 
 

 

 


  


 






 

  




          

         

         
         






























3

americanfiddlemethod.com

B

A

D♯dim

A7

EBmin

DBmin

F♯min

D

A

A

E

A









2


